
Term Dates 2023 – 2024
Residential Pupils 38 week programme

MICHAELMAS TERM (8 WEEKS)

TERM BEGINS Sun 13 August 2023 Arrival Sunday after 6pm
or Monday by 8.55am

TERM ENDS Fri 6 October 2023 End of Term Festival 10am,
departure 11am

CHRISTMAS TERM (9 WEEKS)

TERM BEGINS Sun 22 October 2023 Arrival Sunday after 6pm
or Monday by 8.55am

ADVENT GARDEN: Fri 1 December 2023 - all welcome, time to be confirmed

TERM ENDS Fri 22 December 2023 End of Term Festival 10am,
departure 11am

EASTER TERM (11 WEEKS)

TERM BEGINS Wed 10 January 2024 Arrival Wed after 6pm
or Thurs by 8.55am

Half Term: Fri 16 and Mon 19 February 2024 Depart Thurs 15 Feb 3.45pm, return Mon 19 Feb after 6pm or
Tues 20 Feb by 8.55am

TERM ENDS Fri 29 March 2024 End of Term Festival 10am,
departure 11am

SUMMER TERM (10 WEEKS)

TERM BEGINS Sun 21 April 2024 Arrival Sunday after 6pm
or Monday by 8.55am

TERM ENDS Fri 28 June 2024 End of Term Festival 10am,
departure 11am

NEXT SCHOOL YEAR 2024 – 2025 begins on Sunday 11 August 2024
(Introduction week Monday 5 - 9 August 2024)


